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AERE Technical Specification
Speaker: Woofer,2 X®70mm, Tweeter 2 Xd20mm
Output power: 2X20W RMS Woofer,2 X 10W RMS Tweeter
Frequency response: 50Hz~20kHz
SNR: >80dB
miFa Battery type: Lithium battery (3.7V 5000mAh) X 2

Charginginterface: USB Type-C

A USBoutput: 5V/1A

Charging time of battery:
Music playing time:

Approx.4 hours (5V/3A)
Approx.24 hours (depending on volume and audio content,
with dynamic light off)
miFa Bluetooth version: 53
— Playable format: MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (MicroSD Card)
| Protection function: IP67 dust-proofand moisture-proof
—— Dynamic light: RGBambient lighting
Dimension of product: W293mm*H165.8mm*D121.8mm/W11.53” XH6.5” X D4.79”
Weight of product: 1.58kg
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POWER ON ”r

FFEH R
2E—Hh—: T —=/\=2XPT0mm. VA —F2XD20mm
TIRTy kT 2x20W RMS™ —/\—, 2x10WRMS Y 1 —%
R 50Hz~20kHz
SNEb: >80dB
5 Ny 7 —DREE: UFIL/NyT)— 3.7V 5000mAh) x2

REIAXRIIT T USB Type-C

H USBH73: 5V/1A

mifa Ny 50— FEEBE: #9451 (5V/3A)
— BEREERB: #485F (BEVPBERNBICLDERDET ¥ v 5+ ~OFF)
® Cl Bluctooth/S— 3 > 53

MBmTaT7 7 MP3. WMA. WAV, FLAC. APE(MicroSDCard)
LEEEH IP6 TR EER 7K
TAFIvI510 b RGB7 Y E IV T4 b
HETE: W293mm*H165.8mm*D121.8mm/W11.53"xH6.5"xD4.79"
WRES: 1.58kg

BLUETOOTH e
CUNNECTION Technische Spezifikation

Ay Lautsprecher: Bass, 2 X®70mm, Hohen 2 X®20mm

~ Cd
THohiEE g| :@: Ausgangsleistung: 2X20W RMS Bass, 2 X 10W RMS Hohen
7N Frequenzgang: 50Hz~20kHz
SNR: >80dB

@& ON Batterietyp: Lithiumbatterie (3,7V 5000 mAh) X 2
Devices ' Aufladeschnittstelle: USB Typ-C
USB-Ausgang: 5V/1A
Aufladezeit der Batterie:

ca.4 Stunden (5V/3A)
ca. 24 Stunden (je nach Lautstarke und Audioinhalt,
mitdynamischem Lichtaus)

Spielzeitder Musik:

Bluetooth-Version: 5.3
Ay Abspielbares Format: MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (MicroSD-Karte)
0 ) :@'. Schutzfunktion: IP67 staub- und feuchtigkeitsbestandig
PR Dynamisches Licht: RGB-Ambientebeleuchtung

Dimension des Produkts:
Produktgewicht:

B293mm *H 1658 mm *T121,8mm/B11,53" X H6,5" X T4,79"
1,58kg

*Two smart devices can be connected at the same time. *XIFEBY EEFA & ERIRE

SMWUID'I'EBH ::écification technique

Haut-parleur: Basse, 2X®70mm, Aigu 2 X$20mm

R iR Puissance de sortie: 2X20W basse RMS,2X10W aigu RMS
Réponse de fréquence: 50Hz~20kHz
SNR: >80dB
i Type de batterie: batterie au lithium (3.7V 5000mAh) X2
Interface de recharge: USB Type-C
. Sortie USB: 5V/1A
mlFa Temps derecharge de batterie: environ 4 heures (5V/3A)
Temps de lecture de musique: environ 24 heures (selon le volume et le contenu audio,
O © @E avec lalumiere dynamique éteinte)
Version Bluetooth: 53

Format lisible:
Fonction de protection:
Lumiere dynamique:
Dimension de produit:

eﬂj Poids de produit:

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (Carte MicroSD)

IP67 étanche ala poussiére et a l'humidité

éclairage d'ambiance RVB
W293mm*H165.8mm*D121.8mm/W11.53” XH6.5” XD4.79”
1.58kg

@7)0 »li ES

Especificaciones técnicas

PLA

BEBIES

Altavoces: Graves, 2 Xd70mm, Agudos 2 Xd20mm

Potenciadesalida:

Tiempo de carga de la baterfa:
Tiempo de reproduccién de masica:

Versién de Bluetooth:
Formato de reproduccion:
Funcién de proteccién:
Luz dindmica:

Dimensién del producto:
Peso del producto:

2X20W RMS graves, 2 X 10W RMS agudos

‘,)) Respuesta en frecuencia: 50Hz~20kHz
SNR: >80dB
Tipo de baterfa: Bateria de litio (3,7V5.000mAh) X 2
Interfaz de carga: USB Tipo-C
Salida USB: 5V/1A

Aproximadamente 4 horas (5V/3A)

Aproximadamente 24 horas (seglin el volumeny el contenido de audio,
conlaluzdindmica apagada)

53

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (tarjeta MicroSD)

IP67 a pruebade polvoy humedad

Iluminacién ambiental RGB
W293mm*H165.8mm*D121.8mm/W11.53” XH6.5" XD4.79”

1,58kg
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Specifiche Tecniche

Altoparlante:
Potenza di uscita:

Bassi2 X @70 mm, Alti2 X ®20 mm
Bassi2X20 W RMS, Alti2X 10 WRMS

Rispostain frequenza: 50Hz ~20kHz

SNR: >80dB

Tipo dibatteria: Batteria al litio (3,7 V5000 mAh) X 2
Interfaccia diricarica: USBTipoC

Uscita USB: 5V/1A

Tempo diricarica della batteria:

Tempo diriproduzione della musica:

Versione Bluetooth:
Formato riproducibile:
Funzione di protezione:
Lucedinamica:
Dimensionidel prodotto:
Peso del prodotto:

Circa4ore(5V/3A)

Circa24 ore (asecondadelvolume e del contenuto audio,

con lucedinamicaspenta)

5.3

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (scheda Micro SD)

IP67 resistente alla polvere eall'umidita

illuminazione ambientale RGB

L293mm *A165,8mm*P121,8 mm/L11,53" XA6,5X P4,79"
1,58 kg
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TexHnyeckune XapaKTePUCTUKHU

AvHamuk:
BbIxoAHas MOWHOCTL:

YacTOTHbIN ManasoH:

Huskne YacToTbl, 2 X P70 MM, Bbicokne HacToTbl 2 X D20 MM
2X20BTcpeaHeKkBaApaTVyHOE 3HAYEHVE HU3KIMX 4acToT,
2X10BT cpegHekBagpaTUYHOE 3HaYeH e BbICOKMX YacToT
50Mu~20kly

OTHOLWeHNe CUIHAN K WyMmy: 80ab
Qﬂ] Tun 6aTapeu: nutresas 6atapes (3,78 5000 MAY) X2
NHTepdelic 3apsaku: USB Type-C
Bbixon USB: 5B/1A
Bpems 3apsifikv akkymynsTopa: oKkono 4 4acos (5B/3A)

Bpewms BocnponsseaeHns My3blku:

Bepcus Bluetooth:

dopmaTbl BOCMPOU3BEEHNA:
YpoBeHb 3aWMThbI:
ﬂMHaMMWeCKaQ noaceeTKa:
Pa3mepsl ycTpoiicTsa:
BecycTpoiicTBa:

0K0/10 24 4acoB (B 3aBUCUMOCTY OT FPOMKOCTH,

AYAVIOKOHTEHTA M NMPY OTK/IOYEHHOM AUHAMUYECKOM OCBeLLeHY)
53

MP3, WMA, WAV, FLAC, APE (kapTa MicroSD)

3alWmnTa oT Nbinu 1 Bnarun IP67

oKpyxatlyee ocelleHre RGB

293MM*165,8Mm*121,8MM/11,53” X6,5” X4,79”

1.58 kr
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This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmfulinterference, and (2) this device must accept any interference
received, includinginterference that may cause undesired operation.

Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance

could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

NOTE: Thisequipmenthas been tested and found to comply with the limits fora Class Bdigital device,
pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against
harmfulinterferenceinaresidentialinstallation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio
frequency energy and, if notinstalled and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful
interference to radio communications. However, thereis no guarantee that interference will not occur

inaparticularinstallation.

Ifthisequipment does cause harmfulinterference to radio or television reception,

which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the useris encouraged to try to correct
theinterference by one or more of the following measures:

--Reorientorrelocate the receiving antenna.

--Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

--Connecttheequipmentinto anoutlet on a circuit different

from that to which the receiveris connected.

60% 70% 80% 90% 100% -- Consultthe dealer oran experienced radio/TV technician for help. The device has been evaluated to
meet general RF exposure requirement. The device can be used in portable exposure condition without
restriction
FCCID: 2AXOX-WILDBOX
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Copyright © MIFA. All rights reserved.

www.mifa.net Designed in US Madein China

EUBRIDGE ADVISORY GMBH
Virginia Str. 2, 35510 Butzbach, Germany

eubridge@outlook.com

MIFA, the MIFA logo and other MIFA marks are all owned and

registered by MIFA INNOVATIONS LLC. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners. The information
contained here is subject to change without prior notice.
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9 Pantygraigwen Road, Pontypridd,
Mid Glamorgan, CF37 2RR, UK
tanmetbiz@outlook.com
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